

Bill to: BIG TIME LOGISTICS LLC PO BOX 578302, Chicago, IL, 60657 Invoice Date: 05/24/2024 Invoice #: 119235 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/24/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/23/2024		3005 Manchester Trafficway, Kansas City, MO 64129 - 7525 Roy Owens Blvd/Hwy 79, Scottsboro, AL 35768			
			1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

TOTAL \$1,600.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Carrier Shipment Confirmation

https://bigtimelogistics.strategylive.net/cgi-bin/brokconf?Faction...

	1/2-2	Carrie	er Shipme	ent Confirmatio	BT	\leftarrow
Load #	123	119235		Commodity		1
Carrier BRZ Carrier Contact Linda/Shawnx1			Carrier Telephone 708-303-			
			8	Carrier Fax		
Trailer Require	ements	Dry Van 53		Weight (Ibs)		
Temperature			Quantity			
Brokered By Steve Hema				Date Brokered	05/22/2024 09:	58
		1	Send In	voice To		
Big Time Logistic	cs LLC			Telephone	414-935-2906	
316 N Milwaukee	e St Ste 403			Fax Number	877-877-8216	
Milwaukee, WI	53202			E-Mail	steve@bigtimell	c.com
Load						
Advantage Metal	i		Phone	Please con	tact Big Time Logistics	
3005 Manchester	r Trafficway		Contact	Shipping/R	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	
Kansas City, MO 64129			Date	05/23/202		
			P/U-Del #			
Unload						
Imperial Aluminu	ım	and the second	Phone	Please con	tact Big Time-Logistics	····
7525 Roy Owens	s Blvd/Hwy 79		Contact	Shipping/R		
Scottsboro, AL 3	5768		Date	05/24/202		
(P/U-Del #	Please con		
		S	ettleme	nt Details		
				Total Payable t	o Carrier \$1600.00	
Туре	Description		Quantity	Rate	Charge Type	Amount
	Line Haul		1.00	\$1600.00	Flat Rate	\$1600.00

6) Driver must call 414-935-2906 immediately after 2 hours if being detained at the shipper/consignee or detention may not be paid.

This rate shall remain in effect until cancelled by either party giving written notice to the other. Please sign and Fax to 877-877-8216.

Please email invoice/POD to david@bigtimellc.com

Carrier: rau Broker:

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL - Not Negotiable ECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Straight Bill of Lading, the cargo, packages and/or other property described herein, are								are MN101018	
apparent good or grees to carry to it anditions of the Ur	der, exe s usual j iform B	sept as noted (contents and conditions of contr place of delivery at the indicated Destination. ill of Lading terns shown in NMF 100-AP imme on the back of this Bill of Lading.	ents of packag It is mutually	ges are unknown), mar agreed, that every serv	ked, consigned, and destin	ed as indicated be	low, which Ca	arrier rms and	4
		AMR-MN							
	0.L.#					AMR-MN			151488
t Kansas City, MO Date 5/23/2024 Consigned METALS GROUP To DJJ - METALS GROUP 1 LEVEE WAY NEWPORT, KY USA 41071					From)			
elivering arrier rt Ticket #	600/244738 SCOTTSBORO, AL USA 357								S BLVD.
ehicle ID	TKN	/N101018			MILL ORDER	#			
Number Packages	нм	KIND OF PACKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS, AND EXCEPTIONS Radiators - All Alum Radiators - Irony All Alum Turnings - Mixed - Clean & Dry			AL WEIC (Subject to C GROSS TARE NET		Class Of Rate	Ck. Col.	The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Per (Signature of Consignor)
		SHIPMENT # MN101018 OUR ORDER # 104064 BOOKING #		Unless PREPAID or 3rd PARTY is written below, freight charges are COLLECT.					
		RELEASE # 211750 CUST PO # 151488 SEAL # 4173512 CONTAINER DELIVERY # 151488							Enter amount received if PREPAYMENT Agent or Cashier Per
	7		123 NSA 22 14 MAR 40 14 MAR 40		1410		(The signature here acknowledges of the amount prepaid) Charges Advanced		
PLE	SE	REFERENCE THIS N			L CORRESPO		E		Shipper Signature: Where the rate is dependent on valu Shipper states, "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the Shipper not exceed per
blowing or falling applicable law a shall provide ins	dges th during nd regul ructions	at it is the Carrier's sole responsibility to ensur transport; and (2) to ensure the visibility and s ations in providing the transportation hereund s on, direct, and verify the proper loading and ser 49 CFR Part 393, falls upon the Carrier alc	afe operation or. If the Carri securement of	of the transport vehicle ier determines that the	. Carrier further warrants the shipment hereunder is inad	hat it will comply wi equately loaded or	th all secured, it		Sign/Date: Name (Print):
fugas o derrame Porteador que d amparado en el responsabilidad	s, hagar ará cum presente legal de	es responsabilidad única del Porteador. Ase n explosión o caigan durante el transporte (2) plimiento a toda ley y reglamento aplicables a e se ha cargado o sujetado inadecuadamente, cargar y sujetar todo envío amparada en el p iles, Parte 393) recae únicamente en el Portea	garantizar la suministrar e dará instrucc esente, inclus	a visibilidad y conducció al transporte amparado ciones, dirigirá y verifica	in segura del vehículo trans en el presente. De determ rá la carga y sujeción aproj	sportista. Garantiza inar el Porteador que piadas del envío. L	a asimismo el ue el envio .a		
Name (Print):			Sign	/Date:				
		PROTECT LOWEST NOT FO			ADED TO FULL		APACI	ΓY	
Kansas C	ty, M	D US 64129 MAY 2 3 20	24	Shipper Per	AL	Agent Per	X	heg.	her loss
ermanent post	office a	ddress of shipper					/		

AMR

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL - Not Negotiable

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Straight Bill of Lading, the cargo, packages and/or other property described herein, are in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and conditions of contents of packages are unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which Carrier agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at the indicated Destination. It is mutually agreed, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Bill of Lading terms shown in NMF 100-AP immediately prior to the effective date of Supplement 2 to NMF 100-AP. By signing below, Carrier also agrees to the terms and conditions on the back of this Bill of Lading.

CARRIER'S NO

SHIPPER'S NO

MN101018

AMR-MN									454400	
В.	0.L. #	MN101018							151488	
At Ka Consigned To				5/23/2024	From	AMR-MN 3005 Manch Kansas City				
Delivering Carrier Frt Ticket #		Time Logistics LLC 144738			Delivery Address	IMPERIAL / IMPSCM 75 SCOTTSBC	WEN	VENS BLVD.		
Vehicle ID	TKM	N101018			MILL ORDER	#			The carrier shall not make delivery of	
Number Packages	HM	MARKS, AND E) Radiators - All Alum Radiators - Irony All Alum Turnings - Mixed - Clean & Dry	ION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL XCEPTIONS		(Subject to 0 GROSS TARE NET	GHT Correction) 72,340.00 32,440.00 39,900.00		Ck. Col.	this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Per (Signature of Consignor) Unless PREPAID or 3rd PARTY is	
		SHIPMENT # MN101018 OUR ORDER # 104064 BOOKING #		DA	n suna Ge sessio		Tang In Non Co		written below, freight charges are COLLECT. Received \$ Enter amount received if	
		RELEASE # 211750 CUST PO # 151488 •SEAL # 4173512 CONTAINER DELIVERY # 151488	5.2	PUBLIC 24.24 SHMASTER TE GRIM	101446 20170 AVS 20170 AVS 20170 20170 AVS 20170 AVS 20170 AVS 20170 AVS 20170 A				PREPAYMENT Agent or Cashier Per (The signature here acknowledges on the amount prepaid) Charges Advanced	
PLE	ASE	REFERENCE THIS N			CORRESP	ONDENC	E		Shipper Signature: Where the rate is dependent on value Shipper states, "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the Shipper not t exceedper	
		*	MN101	018*						
blowing or falling applicable law ar shall provide insl including any lial Acepta el Portea fugas o derrame Porteador que di	edges that g during tra nd regulat tructions o bility unde ador que e ador que e as, hagan ará cumpl	t it is the Carrier's sole responsibility to ensur ansport; and (2) to ensure the visibility and s ions in providing the transportation hereunde on, direct, and verify the proper loading and s ir 49 CFR Part 393, falls upon the Carrier alo is responsabilidad única del Porteador: Ase explosión o caigan durante el transporte (2) imiento a toda ley y reglamento aplicables al se ha cargado o sujetado inadecuadamente, argar y sujetar todo envio amparada en el pr	te operation r If the Carri ecurement of ne. gurarse de suj garantizar la suministrar e dará jactorios	or the transport venice. Cer re determines that the shi the shipment. Liability for visibilidad y conducción s i transporte amparado en loras divisó y verificará	arrier function warrants r loading and securem arga: (1) Para evitar qu segura del vehículo tra el presente. De detern la carna y sujeción an	idequately loaded ant of any shipmen le la carga y/o envi nsportista. Garant minar el Porteador poiadas del envio	ases presente iza asimismo que el envío La	n el	Sign/Date: Name (Print):	
responsabilidad de Regulaciones Name (Print	s Federaie	argar y sujetar todo envio amparada en el pr ps, Parte 393) recae únicamente en el Portea	dor	Sign/E		re al ooo (regi	140 001 00018			
		PROTECT LOWEST	THRU-	RATE — LOA MENTS OF HA			CAPAC	ITY		
Kansas C	ity, MO	US 64129 MAY 2 3 2024		Shipper Per	AL	Age	nt +	m/	then	
Permanent post	office ad	dress of shipper					/			